Order online or over the phone

call us at 1-888-520-6689 weekdays

8:30am - 5:00pm central time zone

TOLL FREE1-888-520-6689

Empress Re-Gro Hair Regrowth Treatment for Women with 2% Minoxidil - KIT

$ 13.99

Empress Re-Gro Hair Regrowth Treatment for Women with 2% Minoxidil - KIT

$ 13.99

Empress Re-Gro Hair Regrowth Treatment for Women with 2% Minoxidil - KIT

  • 2% Minoxidil topical Solution
  • Clinically proven to help Regrow hair
  • Revitalizes Hair Follicles

    Minoxidil topical solution 2% is for women who have general thinning of hair on the top of the scalp as shown. Minoxidil topical solution 2% has been shown to regrow hair in women with the following degrees of thinning hair or hair loss.

    Over 30 million american women experience hair thinning or hiar loss, so you're not alone. Minoxidil topical solution 2% contains the only ingrdient that is medically proven effective to help regrow in women.
    Please read this leaflet carefully. It will help you understand how to use minoxidil topical solution 2% and what to expect from its use.

    Minoxidil topical solution 2% is a colorless liquid medication for use only on the top of the scalp to help regrow hair.

  • Part your hair and apply one ml 2 times a day directly onto the scalp in the area of hair thinning/loss.
  • Spread the liquid evely over the hair loss rea. if you use your fingers, wash hands with soap and warm water immediately.
  • Using more or more often will not improve results
  • Continued use is necessary to increase and keep your hair regrowth, or hair loss will begin again.

    Since normal hair usually grows only 1/2 to 1 inch per month, hair regrowth with minoxidil topical solution 2% also takes time. Generally new growth is slow for a minoxidil topical solution 2% user. continued use of 2 times a day for at least 4 months is usually needed before you notice hair regrowth. If you do not see hair regrowth in 4 months, stop using minoxidil topical solution 2% and see your doctor. When you first begin to use minoxidil topical solution 2%, your hair loss may continue for up to 2 weeks . This hair loss is temporary. If you continue to lose hair after two weeks, see your doctor.

    This Package Contains:
  • one 60ml (2fl oz) bottle of minoxidil topical solution 2% (one month supply).
  • One child-resistant dropper applicator
  • Information leaflet on how to use and obtain best results

    WARNING: For external use only. Flammable: Keep away from fire or flame. Do not use if your degree of hair loss is more than that shown on the side of this carton, because thsi product may not work for you. You have no family history of hair loss. Your hair loss is sudden and/or patchy. Your hairl oss is associated with childbirth. YOu do not know the reason for your hair loss. YOu are under 18 years of age. Do not use on babies and children. Your scali is red, inflamed, infected, irriated, or painful. You use other medicines on the scalp.
    Ask a doctor before use if you have heart disease. When using this product:
  • Do not apply on other parts of the body
  • Avoid contact with eyes. In case of accidental contact, rinse eyes with large amounts of cool tap water.
  • It takes time to regrow hair. You may need to use this product 2 times a day for at least 4 months before you see results.
  • The amount of hair regrowth is different for each person. This product will not work for everyone.

    Stop use and ask a doctor if:
  • Chest pain, rapid heartbeat, faintness, or dizziness occurs
  • Sudden, unexpected weight gain occurs
  • your hands or feet swell
  • Scalp irritation or redness occurs
  • Unwanted facial hair growth occurs
  • You do not see hair growth in 4 months.
  • If pregnant
  • you may also like: